IR RS

1x 1x 1x 1x

Katalogové cislo:
Vékova kategorie:
Potfebna plocha:

Plocha bezpecnostni zény:
Obvod bezpecnostni zény:

Délka zafizeni:

Sirka zafizeni:

Vyska zafizeni:

Vyska mozného padu:
Poéet uzivateli:
Certifikovano dle:

Piccolo 41-09

CH-S-041-09
od 3do 12 let
6.72x6.18 m
30 m?

22m

3.02m
2.98m

1.97 m
0.99m

7

CSN EN 1176-1,3

6.18m

3.02m

6.72m




